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15x14x10 mm
0.59x0.55x0.39"

x80110401

Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x460120203

Ø6,3x40 mm
Ø0.25x1.57"

x200120228

Ø0.14x0.59"
Ø3,5x15 mm

0125233 x20

Ø0.23x0.35"
Ø5,8x9 mm

0126020 x20

Ø0.59x0.37"
Ø15x9,5 mm

0131687 x16

17x308/350 mm
0.67x12.13/13.78"

0141407 x10
Ø7,5x45/34 mm

0131513

Ø0.30x1.77/1.34"

x16

M4x0.35"
M4x9 mm

0126214 x10

Ø0.28x1.97"
Ø7x50 mm

0125610 x4
Ø4x30 mm

Ø0.16x1.18"

x40125259

4x49x37 mm
0.16x1.93x1.46"

x10197642

Ø0.16x2.17"
Ø4x55 mm

0125269 x1

Ø1.57x0.79"
Ø40x20 mm

0166204 x4

1.97x3.54x0.47"
50x90x12 mm

0194009 x1
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00753 x4

06079 x4

EB x4

03326 x4

00754 x4

x4

EC

06079

00750

00749
03302

IG

FK

HK

LC

KC

KC

KC

KC

K

PB09557



337x140x12,2mm

345x88x12,2mm345x88x12,2mm

396x185x15mm
396x130x15mm

345x140x12,2mm 345x140x12,2mm

1019x379x2,5mm

402x400x18mm

369x61x15mm

337x88x12,2mm

370x61x15mm

348x342x2,5mm

369x43x15mm

1010x380x15mm

402x400x18mm

1010x380x15mm
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BOX 1/1

03326 x4

0075000749

EB x4 EC

00754 x4 00753 x4

09557

IG

KC x4

03302

K

06079 x5

PB

HK

LC

FK



1

*
0141407

17x308/350 mm
0.67x12.13/13.78"

x5

Ø0.23x0.35"
Ø5,8x9 mm

0126020 x10

Ø3,5x15 mm
Ø0.14x0.59"

x100125233

0125233

*

3

0126020

1

0125233

*

4

0126020

2
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1

FK



Ø0.30x1.77/1.34"
Ø7,5x45/34 mm

0131513 x1

Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x40120203
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2

3

FK

FK



*
0141407

17x308/350 mm
0.67x12.13/13.78"

x5

Ø0.23x0.35"
Ø5,8x9 mm

0126020 x10

Ø3,5x15 mm
Ø0.14x0.59"

x100125233

*

0125233

3

0126020

1

*

0125233

4

0126020

2

1
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4

HK



Ø0.30x1.77/1.34"
Ø7,5x45/34 mm

0131513 x1

Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x40120203
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5

6

HK

HK



Ø0.30x1.77/1.34"
Ø7,5x45/34 mm

0131513 x4

Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x200120203
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7

8

PB

KC x4

LC

K



Ø4x55 mm
Ø0.16x2.17"

0125269 x1
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9

LC

PB



Ø15x9,5 mm
Ø0.59x0.37"

x20131687
21 3
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10

HK

FK
KC

KC

KC

K

KC



Ø15x9,5 mm
Ø0.59x0.37"

x40131687
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11

HK

FK

LC
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12

09557



Ø7x50 mm
Ø0.28x1.97"

x40125610

4x49x37 mm
0.16x1.93x1.46"

x10197642
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13

IG



Ø1.57x0.79"
Ø40x20 mm

0166204 x4

Ø0.16x1.18"
Ø4x30 mm

x40125259
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15x14x10 mm
0.59x0.55x0.39"

x80110401

21 3
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1.97x3.54x0.47"
50x90x12 mm

0194009 x1
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Ø0.30x1.77/1.34"
Ø7,5x45/34 mm

0131513 x10

Ø5x30 mm
Ø0.2x1.18"

x180120203
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17

18

00753 x4

00749

00750

00754 x4

EC

EB x4



Ø15x9,5 mm
Ø0.59x0.37"

x100131687
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19

20

06079

x4

06079

00750
00749

EC

x4
EB

00754
00753



Ø6,3x40 mm
Ø0.25x1.57"

x200120228
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21

03302

x4

03326



2

3

1

M4x0.35"
M4x9 mm

0126214 x10
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22

EC

EB

EB

EB

EB



MAX

lbs

kg

11
5

lbs

kg

33
15

lbs

kg

7
3

© TVILUM A/S 2018 28 / 28 89092


